
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 310.0 0

2 Ethan Smith Horton Chargers 176.6 240.0 0

3 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 180.4 230.0 0

4 Gage Fields McLouth High School 180.0 220.0 0

5 Evan Scheid Silver Lake High School 175.0 215.0 0

6 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 210.0 0

7 Thomas Boos Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 205.0 0

8 Liam Hall JCN 176.0 200.0 0

9 Ellias Medina Lyndon High School 172.9 175.0 0

10 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 145.0 0

11 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 130.0 0

12 Toby Stevens USD 384 Blue Valley 179.5 0 0

13 Sir Peek Jackson Heights High School 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 475.0 0

2 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 365.0 0

3 Gage Fields McLouth High School 180.0 355.0 0

4 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 340.0 0

5 Evan Scheid Silver Lake High School 175.0 335.0 0

6 Ethan Smith Horton Chargers 176.6 325.0 0

7 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 315.0 0

8 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 180.4 310.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Thomas Boos Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 295.0 0

10 Liam Hall JCN 176.0 285.0 0

11 Ellias Medina Lyndon High School 172.9 0 0

12 Toby Stevens USD 384 Blue Valley 179.5 0 0

13 Sir Peek Jackson Heights High School 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 255.0 0

2 Ethan Smith Horton Chargers 176.6 250.0 0

3 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 235.0 0

4 Liam Hall JCN 176.0 220.0 0

5 Gage Fields McLouth High School 180.0 215.0 0

6 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 185.0 0

7 Thomas Boos Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 185.0 0

8 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 180.4 185.0 0

9 Evan Scheid Silver Lake High School 175.0 170.0 0

10 Ellias Medina Lyndon High School 172.9 165.0 0

11 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 155.0 0

12 Toby Stevens USD 384 Blue Valley 179.5 0 0

13 Sir Peek Jackson Heights High School 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 180.0 1040.0 10

2 Ethan Smith Horton Chargers 176.6 815.0 8

3 Gage Fields McLouth High School 180.0 790.0 6

4 Trevor Kelley JCN 180.0 785.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 180.4 725.0 2

6 Evan Scheid Silver Lake High School 175.0 720.0 1

7 Liam Hall JCN 176.0 705.0 0

8 Thomas Boos Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 685.0 0

9 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 180.0 665.0 0

10 Wyatt Demaranville Pleasant Ridge High School 177.0 630.0 0

11 Ellias Medina Lyndon High School 172.9 340.0 0

12 Toby Stevens USD 384 Blue Valley 179.5 0 0

13 Sir Peek Jackson Heights High School 181.0 0 0


